
Drivers Club Festival 2019
MOM

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

10:02:16
10:11:37
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10:02:16
10:10:59
8:42

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

10 10
13Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
3
7

:

:

10 August 2019
Ljungbyhed Park - 2400 mtr.

Slicks - Kval 1 Grupp 1

60Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

5 Robin Jonasson Elite 918 Replica55.752 10:04:3811
5 Robin Jonasson Elite 918 Replica53.673 10:05:3222

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

5 Slicks 1Robin Jonasson 53.673 2 160.97Elite 918 Replica
9 Slicks 2Micke  Dreyer 58.982 6 146.49Ford Mustang V8 Thunder Car
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